»Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati” World Cup
Men’s Sabre Individual

30-31th October, 2015

Date | Weapon Begin | Round End Pistes
QUALIFICATION 13h45 | Presentation on the piste
Fencers: 219 14h00 | 29 poules 16h25 | Colours, 5-10,
16 exempted (1X11 pistes, Podium
Participants in poule round: 2X9 pistes)
203 14h00: Poules 1-11,
152 qualified 14h50: Poules 12-20,
ﬂ 136 in the preliminary 15h40: Poules 21-29)
8 qualification table
= Preliminary table of 256 16h40 | Preliminary T256 16h55 | Colours, 5-8
(] .
o (1X8 pistes)
= (16h40)
3]
(@)
.,'c_. Preliminary table of 128 17h10 | Preliminary T128 18h40 | Colours, 5-10,
8 (6X11 pistes) Podium

(17h10, 17h25, 17h40, 17h55,
18h10, 18h25)

Preliminary table of 64 18h55 | Preliminary T64 19h40 | Colours, 5-10,
(3X11 pistes) Podium
(18h55, 19h10, 19h25)
TABLE OF 64 AND FINAL 9h45 Presentation on the piste
With video refereeing 10h00 | T64 12h00 | Colours
(8X4 pistes)
Table of 64 (10h00, 10h15, 10h30, 10h45,
" 11h00, 11h15 11h30, 11h45)
8 Start of call room 12h15 | T32 13h15 | Colours
N (4X4 pistes)
% | Table of 32 (12h15, 12h30, 12h45, 13h00)
S
(%] 13h30 | T16 14h00 | Colours
,,o_, Table of 16 (13h30, 13h45)
-
i Final 16h00 | Quarter-finals: 16h15, 16h30, 18h25 | Podium

16h45, 17h00
Semi-finals: 17h20, 17h35
Final: 18h00

Awards ceremony: 18:15

Fencers who qualify for the table of 32 are requested to go directly to the call room

(weapon control) after their match in the table of 64, at the latest 10 minutes before the
start of the match. Absents will be penalised according to the rules (art. t.120).

The timetable is flexible.

If we can start the matches earlier, we will do it!
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 14:00 piste No Blue
rank number

SZABO Matyas GER 17 17
SEITZ Tom FRA 74 84
WELLER Teddy ISV 75 85
STREETS Kaito JPN 133 237
PROCHNIAK Evan USA 134 239
CANDEIAS Ricardo POR 190 486
IAM Chung Yin HKG 191 490

Poule No2 14:00 piste No Yellow
rank number

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 18 18
REPETTI Giovanni ITA 73 82
TANAKA Shun JPN 76 87
SONG Jonghun KOR 131 235
LAURENCE Tristan FRA 132 236
BALAZS Boldizsar HUN 189 483
EFTIMIE Sorin ROU 194 532

Poule No3 14:00 piste No Green
rank number

DERSHWITZ Eli USA 19 19
TRUSHAKOYV Alexander RUS 72 81
NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 77 88
WINIGER Lothar SUI 130 232
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN 135 240
KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 188 478
HABONY Viktor HUN 192 499

Poule No4 14:00 piste No Red
rank number

ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 20 20
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 71 80
KINDLER Maximilian GER 78 89
SLANKARD Kirk GBR 129 229
HOSHINO Kento JPN 136 241
WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 187 477
VOROS Balint HUN 193 513
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No5 14:00 piste No 5

AGRESTA Renzo
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
KONIUSZ Marcin
GEMESI Bence

SAMER Mohab

CALL Florian

KARIM Nurzhan

Poule No 6 14:00 piste No 6

RESHETNIKOYV Veniamin
ROMERO Eliecer
GALATANU Ciprian
SINGER Martin
CONCANNON Stephen
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
GALLI Lukas

Poule No7 14:00 piste No 7

ROUSSET Nicolas
GEMESI Csanad
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
WEBB Jonathan
TOPGUL Murat

AKULA Mikhail

PYTEL Tomasz

Poule No 8 14:00 piste No 8

DECSI Tamas

PUNDYK Dmytro

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
KRASILNIKOYV Rostislav
ANT Mehmet Fatih
WILLIAMS Marty
GODLEWSKI Mateusz

Poule No9 14:00 piste No 9

BERRE' Enrico
SHACHANIN Siarhei
CORREA VILA Luis

HA Hansol

CLARKE Michael
DZWONIARSKI Damian
BANCSICS Mate

BRA
ARG
POL

HUN
EGY
AUT
KAZ

RUS
VEN
ROU
HUN
IRL
GRE
AUT

FRA
HUN
JPN
GBR
TUR
BLR
POL

HUN
UKR
ARG
RUS
TUR
USA
POL

ITA
BLR
COL
KOR
GBR
POL
HUN
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rank
21
70
79
128
137
186
196

rank
22
69
80
125
138
185
195

rank
23
67
81
127
139
184
197

rank
24
68
82
126
140
183
198

rank
25
66
83
123
141
182
199

Coupe du Monde

number
21

78

90

226
242
472
543

number
22

77

91

222
243
471
533

number
23

75

98

224
244
468
553

number
25

76

100
223
248
462
557

number
26

73

106
220
249
458
568
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 14:00 piste No 10

PAKDAMAN Ali
WON Junho
ZANIN Artem
KOCH Domenik
DE VOS Pieter
NOVIKAU Artsiom
MUIR Samuel

Poule No 11  14:00 piste No Podium

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
SOUDERS Peter
FOSCHINI Gabriele
SULAMANIDZE Saba
LEHTONEN Lasse
PUY Kristof

PASKOYV Pancho

Poule No 12 14:50 piste No Blue

AMER Mohamed

WILLAU Mathias

LARA Eduardo

GANDER COMPTON Jacob
DOLEZAL Jan

RAVASZ Etele

JACQUES Philippe

Poule No 13 14:50 piste No Yellow

SZATMARI Andras
HONEYBONE James

KIM Kyehwan

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
SCHWARZ Gilbert
SPEAR Will

PATRICE Jean-Philippe

Poule No 14  14:50 piste No Green

WAGNER Benedikt
CASARES Fernando
LAM Hin Chung
STATSENKO Oleksiy
CLARKE Aidan
SERKEBAYEYV Kazbek
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai

IRI
KOR
RUS
GER
BEL
BLR
FIN

CAN
USA
ITA

GEO
FIN

HUN
BUL

EGY
AUT
MEX
GBR
CZE

HUN
BEL

HUN
GBR
KOR
BEL
AUT
USA
FRA

GER
ESP
HKG
UKR
IRL
KAZ
MDA
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rank
26
65
84
124
142
181
200

rank
27
64
85
122
143
180
201

rank
28
63
86
120
145
179
201

rank
29
62
87
121
144
178
201

rank
30
61
89
119
146
177
201

Coupe du Monde

number
27

72

108

221
253
456
572

number
28

71

109
216
255
455
9999

number
29

70

110
211
257
450
9999

number
30

68

111
214
256
444
9999

number
31

67

114

195
262
442
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 14:50 piste No Red

SPEAR Jeff

SUFYANN Sabir
MANCHENO Guillermo
ALSHAMALLI Abdullah
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
BOTELER Harry

YU Gyutae

Poule No 16 14:50 piste No 5

ILIASZ Nikolasz

QUINTERO Jose

AFFEDE Leonardo

ESCUDERO Sergio

SAUNDERS Brynmor

ANISKOV Sergey

MOSQUERA BELTRAN Camilo Alfon

Poule No 17 14:50 piste No 6

BADEA Alin
FANG Xin
MILLER Curtis
HUEBNER Bjoern
ANNIC Edern
ESTEVES Nuno
NAGY Martin

Poule No 18 14:50 piste No 7

HUEBERS Richard
LOW Ho Tin

APITHY Yemi Geoffrey
HERBST Fabian

ARAI Kohta
VASQUEZ Israel
GALGOCZY Tamas

Poule No 19 14:50 piste No 8

APITHY Bolade

KIM Junho
SCHROEDTER Robin
YILDIRIM Enver
HOSCHNA Jan
KISEL Siarhei
URBAN Adam

USA
MAR
ESP
KUW
IRL
GBR
KOR

HUN
VEN
ITA

ESP

GBR
KAZ
COL

ROU
CHN
GBR
GER
FRA

POR

HUN

GER
HKG
BEN
AUT
JPN

CHI

HUN

FRA
KOR
GER
TUR
CZE
BLR
HUN
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rank
31
60
88
118
147
175
201

rank
32
59
90
117
148
176
201

rank
33
58
116
91
174
149
215

rank
57
92
34
150
173
115
215

rank
35
56
93
114
151
172
201

Coupe du Monde

number
32

65

112

188
275
436
9999

number
33

63

115

185
279
439
9999

number
34

62

182
116
435
285

number
61

118

35

321
434
177

number
36

60

120
174
350
433
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 14:50 piste No 9

VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
REDWANZ Rouven
BAZADZE Sandro
FISCHL Andrew
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
MORENO Pablo
SZLLAMA Vilmos

Poule No 21  15:40 piste No Blue

PELLEGRINI Alberto
TOKUNAN Kenta
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
SIRBU Dragos
TSOUROUTAS Georges
DEARY William

LU David

Poule No 22 15:40 piste No Yellow

OH Sanguk

AMR Ahmed

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
VORONOV Kostiantyn
BARLOY Edward
IBRAGIMOV Damir
KOVACS Istvan

Poule No 23 15:40 piste No Green

ELSISSY Ziad
MOKRETCOV Ilya
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
BAZADZE Beka
ARFA Fares

JASKOT Jakub
GEMESI Huba

Poule No 24 15:40 piste No Red

RAHBARI Mohammad
VU Thanh An
GORDON Shaul
RASKOSOV Dmytro
PECH Miklos

GERT Eduard

YOO Young-Ho

BEL
GER
GEO
USA
POL
ESP
HUN

ITA

JPN

GEO
ROU
GRE
GBR
AUS

KOR
EGY
TUR
ISR
FRA
KAZ
HUN

EGY
KAZ
HKG
GEO
CAN
POL

HUN

IRI
VIE
CAN
UKR
HUN
GER
KOR
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rank
36
113
55
171
152
95
215

rank
37
54
94
112
153
170
201

rank
38
52
96
111
154
168
201

rank
39
53
97
110
155
169
201

rank
40
51
98
109
156
166
201

Coupe du Monde

number
37

172

59

430
355
123

number
38

58

122

171
367
429
9999

number
39

56

124
170
388
420
9999

number
40

57

126

168
390
423
9999

number
41

54

127
167
391
417
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 15:40 piste No 5

SUN Wei

CARVAIJAL Jesus

BALLORCA Fabien

TANCU George

KOCH Frederik

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
MESZAROS Balazs

Poule No 26 15:40 piste No 6

MIYAYAMA Ryo
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto
CSABA Marton Bence
MUROLO Massimiliano
KONIUSZ Piotr

ZATKO Arthur

ESCOBAR Jonal

Poule No 27 15:40 piste No 7

SAMELE Luigi
CRUTCHETT Alexander
DANILENKO Dmitriy
WOOG Alexandre
DAVYDZENKA Anton
DEL VALLE Daniel
MESZAROS Aron

Poule No 28 15:40 piste No 8

ATYENURO Soji
XU Yingming
KOSSUTH Balint
MEDARD Julien
OCINSKI Jakub
TSAP Yuriy
BURNEYV Lyuboslav

Poule No 29 15:40 piste No Podium

SUNG Junmo
ALSHAMLAN Khaled
PUY Sebestyen
SAMANDI Hichem
TEODOSIU Iulian
BONSANTO Francesco
GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel

CHN
VEN
FRA
ROU
GER
ESP

HUN

JPN
ARG
HUN
ITA
POL
FRA
VEN

ITA
GBR
RUS
ISR
BLR
ESP
HUN

GBR
CHN
HUN
FRA

POL

UKR
BUL

KOR
KUW
HUN
TUN
ROU
ITA
ALG
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rank
41
50
99
108
157
167
215

rank
107
42
165
48
158
100
201

rank
43
49
101
106
159
164
215

rank
105
44
160
47
102
163
201

rank
104
103
162
45
46
160
201

Coupe du Monde

number
42

53

128
164
395
418

number
163

43

415

51

396
130
9999

number
44

52

131
162
399
412

number
161

45

400

50

132
405
9999

number
158

144
403

46

47

400
9999
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